

2594 Railroad Street, Winterville, NC 28590

Free Class Liability Waiver Form

I/we realize that participation in _____ class(es) at L'Academie De

Danse could involve some possible injury. Despite injuries may occur. By signing this release form, I/v parent/guardian) voluntarily assume all risks related	ve (the participant and
I/we agree to release, indemnify, and hold harmless L'Academie De Danse, including its teachers, staff members, and facilities, from any cause of action, claims, or demands, whether known or unknown, arising out of or related to any injury, loss, or damage to person or property incurred during the participation in these classes. I/we further agree that L'Academie De Danse shall not be held liable for any personal property damage, loss, or theft that may occur on the premises before, during, or after the activities. Furthermore, I/we agree to comply with all class and facility rules, and take full responsibility for my/our behavior, including any damage that I/we may cause to the facility, equipment, or property utilized by L'Academie De Danse.	
Participants Name (print):	Age:
Address:	
Participants Signature:	
Parent's Email:	_ Phone:
Parent/Guardian Name (print):	
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:
Nora Parker / Artistic Director:	